Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019

4/29/2019

Date

4/29/2019
4/29/2019
4/29/2019
4/29/2019

5/1/2019

Date

5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019
5/1/2019

5/6/2019

Date

5/6/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019
5/6/2019

5/8/2019

Date
5/8/2019
5/8/2019

5/10/2019

Date

5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019

End Date: 7/13/2019

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Collinsville Field #10
Masc #7

Softball Field 01

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Collinsville Field #10
Maryville #3

Softball Field 01

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Masc #7

Masc #6

Maryville #3

Location

Softball Field 01
Maryville #3

Location

Maryville #3
Collinsville Field #10
Softball Field 01
Masc #3

Away
High 2

MRYVL Richert
MASC 1

GR1 - WEAVER

Away
GR1 - WEAVER

MASC 2
BVL
High 1

Away
GR2 - TONN

COLL Casby
BVL
High 1

COLL Casby
High 1
MRYVL Richert

Home Score

High 1
COLL Casby

MASC 2

GR2-TONN  10-9

Home Score

High 2

COLL Casby
MRYVL Richert
GR2 - TONN

Home Score

High 2
MASC 1
MASC 2
MRYVL Richert

Home Score

GR2 - TONN 4-8

MRYVL Richert

Home Score

High 2
GR2 - TONN

GR1- WEAVER 2-10
MASC 1



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019 End Date: 7/13/2019



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019

5/11/2019

Date

5/11/2019

5/13/2019

Date

5/13/2019
5/13/2019
5/13/2019
5/13/2019
5/13/2019

5/15/2019

Date

5/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019

5/17/2019

Date
5/17/2019
5/17/2019

5/18/2019

Date

5/18/2019

End Date: 7/13/2019

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball

Location

FVH #7

Masc #7

West End BVL #3
Softball Field 01
Highland Wirz 2 Softball

Location

Collinsville Field #10
Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Softball Field 01

Location
West End BVL #3
Masc #2

Location

Maryville #5

Away
MRYVL Richert

COLL Casby
BVL

GR1 - WEAVER
High 2

Away
MASC 2

COLL Casby

Away
MRYVL Richert

High 1

Home
FVH

MASC 2
MASC 1
GR2 - TONN
High 1

Home

COLL Casby
High 2
GR1 - WEAVER

Home
BVL
MASC 1

Home

MASC 2




Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019 End Date: 7/13/2019



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019

5/20/2019

Date

5/20/2019
5/20/2019
5/20/2019
5/20/2019

5/21/2019

Date

5/21/2019

5/22/2019

Date

5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019
5/22/2019

5/29/2019

Date

5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019
5/29/2019

5/30/2019

Date

5/30/2019

End Date: 7/13/2019

Location

West End BVL #3
Masc #7
Maryville #6
Softball Field 01

Location

Maryville #3

Location

Collinsville Field #10
Softball Field 01
Maryville #3

Highland Wirz 2 Softball

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
FVH #7

Collinsville Field #10
Softball Field 01
Maryville #2

Location

Maryville #8

Away
COLL Casby

MASC 2
GR1 - WEAVER
High 2

Away
GR2 - TONN

MASC 1
MRYVL Richert
BVL

Away
MASC 2

High 2

GR1 - WEAVER
BVL

MASC 1

Away
GR1 - WEAVER

MASC 1
MRYVL Richert
GR2 - TONN 2-5

Home Score

MRYVL Richert

Home Score

COLL Casby

GR1 - WEAVER
High 2
High 1

Home Score

High 1

FVH

COLL Casby
GR2 - TONN
MRYVL Richert

Home Score

BVL




Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019 End Date: 7/13/2019



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019

5/31/2019

Date

5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019

6/3/2019

Date

6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019
6/3/2019

6/5/2019

Date

6/5/2019

6/6/2019

Date

6/6/2019
6/6/2019
6/6/2019

6/7/2019

Date

6/7/2019

6/8/2019

Date

6/8/2019

End Date: 7/13/2019

Location

Masc #2

Masc #3

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Maryville #2

Location

Maryville #6

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Softball Field 01
Collinsville Field #10

Location

Collinsville Field #10

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Softball Field 01
Maryville #2

Location

Highland Wirz 2 Softball

Location

Masc #5

Away
MRYVL Richert

COLL Casby
GR2 - TONN
High 2

Away
High 2

BVL

MRYVL Richert
GR1 - WEAVER

Away
COLL Casby

Home Score

MASC 2

High 1
GR2 - TONN
COLL Casby

Home Score

COLL Casby

Home Score

High 1
GR1 - WEAVER
MRYVL Richert

Home Score
High 2

Home Score
MASC 1



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019 End Date: 7/13/2019



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019

6/10/2019

Date

6/10/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019

6/12/2019

Date

6/12/2019
6/12/2019
6/12/2019

6/13/2019

Date

6/13/2019

6/14/2019

Date

6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019

6/15/2019

Date

6/15/2019

6/17/2019

Date
6/17/2019
6/17/2019

End Date: 7/13/2019
Time Location
6:00 PM Masc #4
6:00 PM Softball Field 01
6:00 PM Maryville #6
Time Location
6:00 PM Softball Field 01
6:00 PM Highland Wirz 2 Softball
6:00 PM West End BVL #3
Time Location
6:00 PM Collinsville Field #10
Time Location
6:00 PM West End BVL #3
6:00 PM Maryville #3
6:00 PM Highland Wirz 2 Softball
Time Location
9:00 AM Softball Field 01
Time Location
6:00 PM Softball Field 01
6:00 PM Highland Wirz 2 Softball

Away

MRYVL Richert
GR2 - TONN

Away
MASC 2

High 1
COLL Casby

Away
MRYVL Richert

Away
MASC 2

GR2 - TONN
High 2

Away
GR2 - TONN

High 2

Home
MASC 1
GR1 - WEAVER

High 1

Home

GR2 - TONN
GR1 - WEAVER
BVL

Home

COLL Casby

Home

BVL

MRYVL Richert
MASC 1

Home

GR1 - WEAVER

Home

GR1 - WEAVER
High 1




Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019 End Date: 7/13/2019



Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019

6/19/2019

Date
6/19/2019
6/19/2019

End Date: 7/13/2019

Time Location
6:00 PM Highland Wirz 2 Softball
6:00 PM Softball Field 01

Away
GR2 - TONN

High 1

High 2
GR1 - WEAVER




Girls Rookie - Default

Start Date: 3/25/2019 End Date: 7/13/2019



